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TECTONIC ENG'RG/SURVEYING CONS

S I ENGINEERING PC

AEIS LLC

JCMS, INC.

IH ENGINEERS PC

SJH ENGINEERING, P.C.

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

I.A. ENGINEERING, P.C.

TOSCANO CLEMENTS TAYLOR, WBC C

CSA GROUP NY ARCHITECTS AND EN

DACK CONSULTING SOLUTIONS

SC ENGINEERS, PC

ENOVATE ENGINEERING PLLC

NV5 NEW YORK

GEDEON GRC CONSULTING

EXP U.S. SERVICES INC.

IVY ENGINEERING GROUP PLLC

VENDOR NAME                        
118-35 QUEENS BLVD

107 GREENWICH STREET

801 MONTROSE AVE.

1741 WHITEHORSE-MERCERVILLE  R

103 COLLEGE RD E

3700 ROUTE 27

117 BROADWAY

3100 47TH AVENUE

PROJECT CONTROLS

55 BROADWAY, 14TH FL

50 MAIN STREET, SUITE 1520

450 7TH AVENUE, SUITE 2906

400 CONNELL DRIVE

32 OLD SLIP, STE 401

6901 JERICHO TPKE, STE # 216

420 LEXINGTON AVENUE

175 VARICK ST. C/O CSL

ADDRESS                             
FOREST HILLS,

NEW YORK

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

MERCERVILLE

PRINCETON

PRINCETON

HICKSVILLE

LONG ISLAND CITTY,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

WHITE PLAINS

NEW YORK,

BERKELEY HEIGHTS

NEW YORK

SYOSSET

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
11375

10006

07080

08619

08540

08540

11801

11101

10119

10006

10606

10123

07922

10005

11791

10170

10014

ZIP 
7183919200

6464306638

7323887711

6096310700

6097348400

7323290500

5163311797

7188459800

6317601880

2126770777

9146867102

5166446461

9083635299

6318913211

5168737010

9175471663

5168577770

PHONE#
7183910607

 7323887767

6096310808

 6097348405

8668121207

 5169771573

6313921399

9146867103

2126331205

FAX# 
SAMY BAKI

RAY JEWETT

PUJA GOEL

CHRISTOPHER MCKITTRICK

MARINA ELEIA

S. JAYAKUMARAN

ANDREW SILVERMAN

IJAZ AKBAR

JEANNINE NELSON

JESUS J. SUAREZ, JR.

ALEKSANDRA CHANCY PE

SEIF CHOWDHURY

TARA HUFF

ALICIA PETRULIS

SHILPA HRABINSKI

IVOIRE LLOYD

SAMIRA AYATI

CONTACT & E-MAIL

SBAKI@TECTONICENGINEERING.COM

RJEWETT@SIENGINEERING.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

PROPOSALS@JOISCM.COM

MELEIA@IHENGINEERS.COM

MARKETING@SJHENG.COM

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

IAKBAR@IAEENG.COM

J.NELSON@TCTCOST.COM

CSAPURSUITS@CSAGROUP.COM

JBROCHERO@DACKCONSULTING.COM

SEIF.CHOWDHURY@SCENGINEERSPC.COM

THUFF@ENOVATEENGINEERING.COM

ALICIA.PETRULIS@NV5.COM

SHRABINSKI@GEDEONGRC.COM_

IVOIRE.LLOYD@EXP.COM

SAMIRA@IVYENGINEERINGGROUP.COM
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MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN

LERCH BATES INSPECTION SERVICE

AAAA CONSULTING CORP.

ADVANCED INFRASTRUCTURE DESIGN

ZOFS ENGINEERING PC

AXIOM CONSULTING & PROJECT MGM

MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS SYSTEMS & 

ARMAND CORPORATION

TECHNO CONSULT INC

GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC

LIRO ENGINEERS, INC.

PARSONS

THE PGH WONG ENGINEERING GROUP

PMA CONSULTANTS LLC

MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC

SYSTRA ENGINEERING

ARUP US INC

VENDOR NAME                        
26 BROADWAY, 3RD FLOOR

1430 BROADWAY, SUITE 203

2062 VIRGIL PLACE,

1 CROSS ROADS DRIVE,

1095 TULIP AVENUE

10625 OXFORD MILL CIRCLE

670 NORTH BEERS ST

141 WEST 36TH STREET

14 PENN PLAZA, STE 2220

13 ROSZEL ROAD

3 AERIAL WAY

100 BROADWAY, 18TH FLOOR

182 - 2ND ST.   STE 500

5 PENN PLAZA, 19TH FLOOR

40 RECTOR ST, STE 1020B

60 BROAD STREET, 34TH FLOOR

140 BROADWAY

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

NEW YORK

BRONX,

HAMILTON

FRANKLIN SQUARE

ALPHARETTA,

HOLMDEL

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

PRINCETON

SYOSSET

NEW YORK

SAN FRANCISCO

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

GA

NJ

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

CA

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
10004

10018

10473

08691

11010

30022

07733

10018

10122

08540

11791

10005

94105

10001

10006

10004

10005

ZIP 
9179320077

4848896863

3475021534

6098382216

5164157186

9713896834

7322039600

2125424179

6094412406

8564298010

5162148101

2122668464

6469881527

7185412144

9177449476

6469436726

2128963024

PHONE#

6095861301

5164157187

FAX# 
OLIVIA KING

HEATHER WALLAESA

SAIFUL ISLAM,

SHUKRI ABUHUZEIMA

ZANE AMRAY

EMRE KELES

NANCY BARTS

PHILLIP GRANT P.E

REMSHA AHSAN

WILLIAM SLADE

MICHAEL BAILEY, PE

GINA BUNDY

WILLIAM GERARD

AMANDA DONOVAN

ANDREW NIGRO, PE

HEATHER HORNYAK

SYDNEY MCGINN

CONTACT & E-MAIL

OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM

HEATHER.WALLAESA@LERCHBATES.COM

SAIFUL@AAAACONSULTING.COM

SABUHUZEIMA@AIDPE.COM

ZAMRAY@ZOFSENGINEERING.COM

EMRE.KELES@AXIOMPMP.COM

NBART@MCSS.COM

INFO@ARMANDCORP.COM

RAHSAN@TECHNO-ENG.COM

WSLADE@GARGENGINEERING.COM

BAILEYM@LIRO-HILL.COM

GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM

BUSDEV@PGHWONG.COM

ADONOVAN@PMACONSULTANTS.COM

MARKETING@MPENGS.COM

SYSTRAUSACLIENTS@SYSTRA.COM

SYDNEY.MCGINN@ARUP.COM
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TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

SIDDIQUI ENGINEERING & LAND SU

STV INCORPORATED

WSP USA INC

RAILPROS INC

NAIK GROUP

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES IN

ZI ENGINEERING, P.C.

ATANE ENGINEERING & LAND SURVE

GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS&ARCH

MOTT MACDONALD NY INC

MALICK & SCHERER PC

ACCENTURE, LLP

MCKISSACK GROUP  INC

ARCADIS OF NEW YORK, INC.

KS ENGINEERS PC

VENDOR NAME                        
32 OLD SLIP, 17TH FL

60 EVERGREEN PLACE

35A ENGEL STREET

350 FIFTH AVENUE, 10TH FL

ONE PENN PLAZA,

3 PENN PLAZA EAST

111 W 33RD ST. SUITE 605

475 FIFTH AVE, 12TH FL

300 MERRICK RD, SUITE 310

225 BROADWAY, SUITE 505

1 PENN PLAZA, SUITE 630,

1400 BROADWAY, 21ST FL

53 FRONTAGE ROAD, SUITE 170

395 9TH AVE

498 SEVENTH AVE, 17TH FL, S

110 W. FAYETTE ST., STE. 300

2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FL

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

EAST ORANGE

HICKSVILLE

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

NEWARK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

VALLEY STREAM

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

HAMPTON

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

SYRACUSE,

NEWARK,

CITY                   
NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NJ

ST
10005

07018

11801

10118

10019

07105

10120

10017

11581

10007

10019

10018

08827

10001

10018

13202

07102

ZIP 
6462642551

9735122233

5166223333

2126147669

4103854163

6094685479

7328751437

6464903819

5163417218

6465922321

3476801146

2125891111

9087632180

4168163311

2123496500

3479571355

9736232999

PHONE# FAX# 
TERRANCE JAMES

SRIDHAR R UTTARA

DIMITRI JEAN

JACQUELINE BECK

JOHN GASPARINE

KELLY A. GIBLIN, PE

FALECIA ROWE

MELISSA GARTLAND

ZAHID ISMAIL P.E.

HOWARD CHYNSKY

SHARON BERGER

JINFEI YE

ANDREW SCHUELLER,

AYMAN KOBEISSI

KAREN MAIDA

ZACHARY CAMPBELL

KAMAL SHAHID, PE

CONTACT & E-MAIL

TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

D.JEAN@SEPCUS.COM

JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM

KELLY.GIBLIN@RAILPROS.COM

FROWE@NAIKGROUP.COM

MELISSA.GARTLAND@STANTEC.COM

ZISMAIL@ZIENGINEERING.COM

HCHYNSKY@ATANECONSULTING.COM

SBERGER@GFTINC.COM

JINFEI.YE@MOTTMAC.COM

ASCHUELLER@MALICKANDSCHERER.COM

AYMAN.KOBEISSI@ACCENTURE.COM

KMAIDA@MCKISSACK.COM

ZACHARY.CAMPBELL@ARCADIS.COM

INFO@KSENG.COM
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HENNINGSON, DURHAM & RICHARDSO

JMT OF NEW YORK INC

HNTB NEW YORK ENGINEERING ARCH

VENDOR NAME                        
ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING PC

1200 LENOX DRIVE, SUITE 101

350 FIFTH AVENUE 57TH FLOOR

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK,

TRENTON,

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NJ

NY

ST
10018

08648

10118

ZIP 
2124711265

9082273136

2125949717

PHONE#

 2129474030

FAX# 
KIMBERLY WU

DAWN KOVACS

ERICA COVARRUBIAS

CONTACT & E-MAIL

KIMBERLY.WU@HDRINC.COM

DKOVACS@JMT.COM

ECOVARRUBIAS@HNTB.COM


