

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: D81488

ESCALATORS REPLACEMENT, TRACK

OPEN DATE: 10-FEB-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u>	<u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
TECTONIC ENG'RG/SURVEYING CONS	118-35 QUEENS BLVD	FOREST HILLS,	NY	11375	SAMY BAKI SBAKI@TECTONICENGINEERING.COM	7183919200	7183910607
S I ENGINEERING PC	107 GREENWICH STREET	NEW YORK	NY	10006	RAY JEWETT RJEWETT@SIENGINEERING.COM	6464306638	
AEIS LLC	801 MONTROSE AVE.	SOUTH PLAINFIELD	NJ	07080	PUJA GOEL SALES@AEIS.COM	7323887711	7323887767
JCMS, INC.	1741 WHITEHORSE-MERCERVILLE R	MERCERVILLE	NJ	08619	CHRISTOPHER MCKITTRICK PROPOSALS@JOISCM.COM	6096310700	6096310808
IH ENGINEERS PC	103 COLLEGE RD E	PRINCETON	NJ	08540	MARINA ELEIA MELEIA@IHENGINEERS.COM	6097348400	6097348405
SJH ENGINEERING, P.C.	3700 ROUTE 27	PRINCETON	NJ	08540	S. JAYAKUMARAN MARKETING@SJHENG.COM	7323290500	8668121207
INFINITE CONSULTING CORP	117 BROADWAY	HICKSVILLE	NY	11801	ANDREW SILVERMAN ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM	5163311797	5169771573
I.A. ENGINEERING, P.C.	3100 47TH AVENUE	LONG ISLAND CITY,	NY	11101	IJAZ AKBAR IAKBAR@IAEENG.COM	7188459800	
TOSCANO CLEMENTS TAYLOR, WBC C	PROJECT CONTROLS	NEW YORK	NY	10119	JEANNINE NELSON J.NELSON@TCTCOST.COM	6317601880	6313921399
CSA GROUP NY ARCHITECTS AND EN	55 BROADWAY, 14TH FL	NEW YORK	NY	10006	JESUS J. SUAREZ, JR. CSAPURSUIITS@CSAGROUP.COM	2126770777	
DACK CONSULTING SOLUTIONS	50 MAIN STREET, SUITE 1520	WHITE PLAINS	NY	10606	ALEKSANDRA CHANCY PE JBROCHERO@DACKCONSULTING.COM	9146867102	9146867103
SC ENGINEERS, PC	450 7TH AVENUE, SUITE 2906	NEW YORK,	NY	10123	SEIF CHOWDHURY SEIF.CHOWDHURY@SCENGINEERSPC.COM	5166446461	
ENOVATE ENGINEERING PLLC	400 CONNELL DRIVE	BERKELEY HEIGHTS	NJ	07922	TARA HUFF THUFF@ENOVATEENGINEERING.COM	9083635299	
NV5 NEW YORK	32 OLD SLIP, STE 401	NEW YORK	NY	10005	ALICIA PETRULIS ALICIA.PETRULIS@NV5.COM	6318913211	2126331205
GEDEON GRC CONSULTING	6901 JERICHO TPKE, STE # 216	SYOSSET	NY	11791	SHILPA HRABINSKI SHRABINSKI@GEDEONGRC.COM_	5168737010	
EXP U.S. SERVICES INC.	420 LEXINGTON AVENUE	NEW YORK	NY	10170	IVOIRE LLOYD IVOIRE.LLOYD@EXP.COM	9175471663	
IVY ENGINEERING GROUP PLLC	175 VARICK ST. C/O CSL	NEW YORK	NY	10014	SAMIRA AYATI SAMIRA@IVYENGINEERINGGROUP.COM	5168577770	

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: D81488

ESCALATORS REPLACEMENT, TRACK

OPEN DATE: 10-FEB-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u>	<u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN	26 BROADWAY, 3RD FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY	10004	OLIVIA KING OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM	9179320077	
LERCH BATES INSPECTION SERVICE	1430 BROADWAY, SUITE 203	NEW YORK	NY	10018	HEATHER WALLAESA HEATHER.WALLAESA@LERCHBATES.COM	4848896863	
AAAA CONSULTING CORP.	2062 VIRGIL PLACE,	BRONX,	NY	10473	SAIFUL ISLAM, SAIFUL@AAAACONSULTING.COM	3475021534	
ADVANCED INFRASTRUCTURE DESIGN	1 CROSS ROADS DRIVE,	HAMILTON	NJ	08691	SHUKRI ABUHUZEIMA SABUHUZEIMA@AIDPE.COM	6098382216	6095861301
ZOFS ENGINEERING PC	1095 TULIP AVENUE	FRANKLIN SQUARE	NY	11010	ZANE AMRAY ZAMRAY@ZOFSENGINEERING.COM	5164157186	5164157187
AXIOM CONSULTING & PROJECT MGM	10625 OXFORD MILL CIRCLE	ALPHARETTA,	GA	30022	EMRE KELES EMRE.KELES@AXIOMPMP.COM	9713896834	
MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS SYSTEMS &	670 NORTH BEERS ST	HOLMDEL	NJ	07733	NANCY BARTS NBART@MCSS.COM	7322039600	
ARMAND CORPORATION	141 WEST 36TH STREET	NEW YORK	NY	10018	PHILLIP GRANT P.E INFO@ARMANDCORP.COM	2125424179	
TECHNO CONSULT INC	14 PENN PLAZA, STE 2220	NEW YORK,	NY	10122	REMSHA AHSAN RAHSAN@TECHNO-ENG.COM	6094412406	
GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC	13 ROSZEL ROAD	PRINCETON	NJ	08540	WILLIAM SLADE WSLADE@GARGENGINEERING.COM	8564298010	
LIRO ENGINEERS, INC.	3 AERIAL WAY	SYOSSET	NY	11791	MICHAEL BAILEY, PE BAILEYM@LIRO-HILL.COM	5162148101	
PARSONS	100 BROADWAY, 18TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY	10005	GINA BUNDY GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM	2122668464	
THE PGH WONG ENGINEERING GROUP	182 - 2ND ST. STE 500	SAN FRANCISCO	CA	94105	WILLIAM GERARD BUSDEV@PGHWONG.COM	6469881527	
PMA CONSULTANTS LLC	5 PENN PLAZA, 19TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY	10001	AMANDA DONOVAN ADONOVAN@PMACONSULTANTS.COM	7185412144	
MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC	40 RECTOR ST, STE 1020B	NEW YORK	NY	10006	ANDREW NIGRO, PE MARKETING@MPENGS.COM	9177449476	
SYSTRA ENGINEERING	60 BROAD STREET, 34TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY	10004	HEATHER HORNYAK SYSTRAUSAClients@SYSTRA.COM	6469436726	
ARUP US INC	140 BROADWAY	NEW YORK	NY	10005	SYDNEY MCGINN SYDNEY.MCGINN@ARUP.COM	2128963024	

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: D81488

ESCALATORS REPLACEMENT, TRACK

OPEN DATE: 10-FEB-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u>	<u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI	32 OLD SLIP, 17TH FL	NEW YORK	NY	10005	TERRANCE JAMES TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM	6462642551	
INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT	60 EVERGREEN PLACE	EAST ORANGE	NJ	07018	SRIDHAR R UTTARA SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM	9735122233	
SIDDIQUI ENGINEERING & LAND SU	35A ENGEL STREET	HICKSVILLE	NY	11801	DIMITRI JEAN D.JEAN@SEPCUS.COM	5166223333	
STV INCORPORATED	350 FIFTH AVENUE, 10TH FL	NEW YORK,	NY	10118	JACQUELINE BECK JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM	2126147669	
WSP USA INC	ONE PENN PLAZA,	NEW YORK	NY	10019	JOHN GASPARINE WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM	4103854163	
RAILPROS INC	3 PENN PLAZA EAST	NEWARK	NJ	07105	KELLY A. GIBLIN, PE KELLY.GIBLIN@RAILPROS.COM	6094685479	
NAIK GROUP	111 W 33RD ST. SUITE 605	NEW YORK	NY	10120	FALECIA ROWE FROWE@NAIKGROUP.COM	7328751437	
STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES IN	475 FIFTH AVE, 12TH FL	NEW YORK	NY	10017	MELISSA GARTLAND MELISSA.GARTLAND@STANTEC.COM	6464903819	
ZI ENGINEERING, P.C.	300 MERRICK RD, SUITE 310	VALLEY STREAM	NY	11581	ZAHID ISMAIL P.E. ZISMAIL@ZIENGINEERING.COM	5163417218	
ATANE ENGINEERING & LAND SURVE	225 BROADWAY, SUITE 505	NEW YORK	NY	10007	HOWARD CHYNSKY HCHYNSKY@ATANECONSULTING.COM	6465922321	
GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS&ARCH	1 PENN PLAZA, SUITE 630,	NEW YORK	NY	10019	SHARON BERGER SBERGER@GFTINC.COM	3476801146	
MOTT MACDONALD NY INC	1400 BROADWAY, 21ST FL	NEW YORK	NY	10018	JINFEI YE JINFEI.YE@MOTTMAC.COM	2125891111	
MALICK & SCHERER PC	53 FRONTAGE ROAD, SUITE 170	HAMPTON	NJ	08827	ANDREW SCHUELLER, ASCHUELLER@MALICKANDSCHERER.COM	9087632180	
ACCENTURE, LLP	395 9TH AVE	NEW YORK	NY	10001	AYMAN KOBEISSI AYMAN.KOBEISSI@ACCENTURE.COM	4168163311	
MCKISSACK GROUP INC	498 SEVENTH AVE, 17TH FL, S	NEW YORK	NY	10018	KAREN MAIDA KMAIDA@MCKISSACK.COM	2123496500	
ARCADIS OF NEW YORK, INC.	110 W. FAYETTE ST., STE. 300	SYRACUSE,	NY	13202	ZACHARY CAMPBELL ZACHARY.CAMPBELL@ARCADIS.COM	3479571355	
KS ENGINEERS PC	2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FL	NEWARK,	NJ	07102	KAMAL SHAHID, PE INFO@KSENG.COM	9736232999	

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: D81488

ESCALATORS REPLACEMENT, TRACK

OPEN DATE: 10-FEB-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u> <u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
HENNINGSON, DURHAM & RICHARDSO	ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING PC	NEW YORK,	NY 10018	KIMBERLY WU KIMBERLY.WU@HDRINC.COM	2124711265	
JMT OF NEW YORK INC	1200 LENOX DRIVE, SUITE 101	TRENTON,	NJ 08648	DAWN KOVACS DKOVACS@JMT.COM	9082273136	
HNTB NEW YORK ENGINEERING ARCH	350 FIFTH AVENUE 57TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY 10118	ERICA COVARRUBIAS ECOVARRUBIAS@HNTB.COM	2125949717	2129474030

TOTAL VENDORS: 54